
07-08.01.39. Kitzbuehel               Franz Reusch race 
 
 
 
07.01.39. Kitzbuehel        Downhill, men 
 
 
 
  1. Karl Feix   GER*  4.12.3  100 
  2. Ebehardt Kneissl  GER*  4.16.3  98.31 
  3. Peppi Jennewein    GER*  4.20.2  96.71 
 
  4. Josl Gstrein  GER*  4.29.0  93.79 
 
  5. Thaddaeus Schwabl GER*  4.39.4  89.55 
  6. Rudi Bodenseer  GER*  4.44.3  88.74 
  7. Christopher Berg  NOR  4.46.2  88.16 
  8. Peppi Gabl   GER*  4.48.1  87.57 
  9. Valentin Fiegl  GER*  
and Albert Pfeiffer  GER*  4.49.0  87.30 
11. Wilfried Baer  GER*  4.50.1  86.97 
12. Heinz Miller  GER*  4.52.0  86.40 
13. Walter Clausing  GER  4.52.1  86.38 
14. Toni Nagele  GER  4.53.4  85.99 
15. Robert Wipfelder  GER*     
and Walter Hoffmann  GER*     
and Anton Springl  GER  4.54.0  85.82 
18. Dorli Neu   GER*  4.54.3  85.73 
19. Walter Foegger  GER*  4.55.4  85.41 
20. Peppi Bierprigl  GER  4.57.1  84.92 
21. Franz Schneider  GER*  4.57.9  84.69 
22. Hans Mariacher  GER*  5.00.0  84.10 
23. Paul Kreuzer  GER*  5.02.0  83.54  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



07.01.39. Kitzbuehel   Downhill, women 
 
 
 
  1. Helga Goedl  GER*  5.29.4  100 
 
  2. Kaethe Grasseger  GER  5.37.2  97.69 
 
  3. Elisabeth Hoferer  GER  5.49.0  94.38  
  4. Irma Derschmidt  GER*  5.51.4  93.74 
  
  5. Lisa Resch   GER  6.00.2  91.16 
  
  6. Gerda Niessl  GER*  6.10.0  89.03  
  7. Hilde Walter  GER*  6.12.0  88.55 
  
  8. Ruth Eichmann  GER*  6.26.3  85.27  
  9. Rosmarie Proxauf  GER*  6.29.2  84.64  
 
10. Elfriede Pembauer  GER*  7.11.4  76.36  
11. Annelise Proxauf  GER*  7.27.0   
12. Hildesuese Gaertner GER  7.54.2   
 
 
 
08.01.39. Kitzbuehel     Slalom, women 
 
 
started: 10Q 
finished: 10 
 
 
  1. Kaethe Grasegger  GER  144.8  100 
  
  2. Rosmarie Proxauf  GER*  152.6  94.89 
  3. Helga Goedl  GER*  153.3    94.45 
  
  4. Lisa Resch   GER  156.1  92.76   
  5. Gerda Niessl  GER*  159.1  91.01 
  
  6. Irma Derschmidt  GER*  163.1  88.78  
  7. Lisl Hoferrer  GER  163.2  88.71   
  8. Hilde Walter  GER*  163.3  88.86 
  
  9. Elfi Pembauer  GER*  169.6  85.39  
10. Ruth Eichmann  GER*  193.5  74.82  



08.01.39. Kitzbuehel   Alpine Combined, women 
 
 
 
  1. Kaethe Grasegger  GER  97.69 100  197.69  
  2. Helga Goedl  GER*  100 94.45  194.45  
 
  3. Lisa Resch   GER  91.16 92.76  183.92  
  4. Eliasbeth Hoferer  GER  94.38 88.71  183.09  
  5. Irma Derschmidt  GER*  93.74 88.78  182.52  
 
  6. Gerda Niessl  GER*  89.03 91.01  180.04  
  7. Rosmarie Proxauf  GER*  84.64 94.89  179.53  
  8. Hilde Walter  GER*  88.55 88.86  177.41  
 
  9. Elfi Pembauer  GER*  76.36 85.39  161.75  
10. Ruth Eichmann  GER*  85.27 74.82  160.09  
 
  
08.01.39. Kitzbuehel        Slalom, men 
 
 
 
  1. Peppi Jennewein  GER*  124.8  100 
  2. Eberhardt Kneissl  GER*  129.4  96.45 
 
  3. Albert Pfeiffer  GER*  135.7  91.97 
  4. Walter Clausing  GER  136.3  91.56 
  5. Thaddaeus Schwabl GER* 
and Heinz Miller  GER*  138.2  90.31 
  7. Sepp Gantner  GER  138.8  89.89 
  8. Friz Kreiser  GER  139.1  89.76 
  9. Christopher Berg  NOR  139.3  89.73 
10. Wilfried Baer  GER* 
and Dorli Neu   GER  142.0  87.88 
12. Peppi Bierprigl  GER  142.7  87.76 
 
 
DNF: 

Karl Feix GER*.  
Josl Gstrein GER*.  
Peppi Gabl GER*.  

 
 
 
 



08.01.39. Kitzbuehel     Alpine Combined, men 
 
 
 
  1. Peppi Jennewein  GER*  96.71  100  196.71 
  2. Eberhardt Kneissl  GER*  98.31 96.45  194.76 
 
  3. Thaddaeus Schwabl GER*  89.55 90.31  179.86 
 
  4. Albert Pfeiffer  GER*  87.30 91.97  179.27 
  5. Walter Clausing  GER  86.38 91.56  177.94 
  6. Christopher Berg  NOR  88.16 89.73  177.89 
  7. Heinz Miller  GER*  86.40 90.31  176.71 
  8. Wilfried Baer  GER*  86.97 87.88  174.85 
  9. Dorli Neu   GER  85.73 87.88  173.61 
10. Peppi Bierprigl  GER  84.92 87.76  172.68 
 


